JUDICIAL SELECTION COMMISSION

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS

JANUARY – DECEMBER 2026

· Monday, January 12
· Thursday, February 19
· Thursday, March 19
· Thursday, April 16
· Thursday, May 14
· Thursday, June 18
· Thursday, July 16
· Thursday, September 17
· Thursday, October 15
· Thursday, December 10
